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DATE TIME EVENT Band / Solo CONFIRMED NOTES

2026-01-14 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-01-28 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-02-11 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-02-25 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-03-06 (Friday) Private Party Band UNKNOWN Repertoire
2026-03-07 (Saturday) Hooley Band NO Repertoire
2026-03-08 (Sunday) 12:00 PM Annapolis St. Patrick’s Day Parade Band YES Parade Repertoire

2026-03-11 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-03-25 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-04-08 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-04-22 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-04-25 (Saturday) Southern Maryland Celtic Festival Band NO Tentative – Duty Band(?) and/or Playing for Sheets

Chesapeake Caledonian Pipes and Drums
Tentative 2026 Schedule of Events

Business Meeting
Practicing 4/4s

Learning: When Irish Eyes Are Smiling
Practicing and Rehearsing 4/4s

Learning: Yankee Doodle Dandy
Practicing: When Irish Eyes Are Smiling
Practicing: Military Set
Practicing and Rehearsing:
       2/4s, 3/4s, 6/8s, and Military Set

Learning: You’re A Grand Old Flag
Practicing: Irish Eyes, Yankee Doodle, and Airs
Rehearsing: Irish Eyes,  Airs,  and Repertoire

Practicing: Patriotic Tunes and Irish Eyes
Rehearsing: Patriotic Tunes, Irish Eyes, Repertoire

Practicing: Patriotic Tunes and Irish Eyes
Rehearsing: Patriotic Tunes, Irish Eyes, Repertoire

Practicing: Patriotic Tunes and Irish Eyes
Rehearsing: Patriotic Tunes, Irish Eyes, Repertoire

Practicing: Patriotic Tunes and Irish Eyes
Rehearsing: Patriotic Tunes, Irish Eyes, Repertoire
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Chesapeake Caledonian Pipes and Drums
Tentative 2026 Schedule of Events

2026-05-09 (Saturday) Crofton Armed Forces / First Responders Parade Band / Ensemble Parade Repertoire

2026-05-13 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-05-23 (Saturday) Chestertown Tea Party Parade Band NO Parade Repertoire to include Patriotic Tunes

2026-05-27 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-05-30 (Saturday) Annapolis Irish Festival Band NO Repertoire to include Irish Eyes

2026-06-10 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-06-13 (Saturday) Carroll County Celtic Festival Band NO Repertoire to include New Tunes
2026-06-14 (Sunday) Carroll County Celtic Festival Band Repertoire to include New Tunes
2026-06-14 (Sunday) St. Anne’s Kirkin’ of the Tartan Band NO Repertoire focusing on Airs/Hymns/Slow Marches

2026-06-24 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-07-04 (Saturday) Band NO Parade Repertoire to include Patriotic Tunes

2026-07-08 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

2026-07-22 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-08-12 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-08-26 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-09-09 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-09-20 (Sunday) SASES Kirkin / Picnic Band NO Complete Repertoire
2026-09-23 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-09-28 (Monday) Woods Memorial Reformation Day Band NO Repertoire focusing on Airs/Hymns/Slow Marches
2026-10-14 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band

Practicing: Patriotic Tunes and Irish Eyes
Rehearsing: Patriotic Tunes, Irish Eyes, Repertoire

Post Parade Discussion
Practice: Irish Eyes, Repertoire
Rehearse: Irish Eyes, Repertoire

Post Festival Discussion
Practice Airs for Kirkin and Troublesome Repertoire
Rehearse Airs and Repertoire

Post Kirkin Discussion
Practice Patriotic Tunes and Parade Repertoire
Rehearse Patriotic and Parade Repertoire

Woodstown 4th of July Parade

Post Parade Discussion
Learn Chrismas Tunes
Rehearse Member’s Choice
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Chesapeake Caledonian Pipes and Drums
Tentative 2026 Schedule of Events

2026-10-28 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-10-31 (Saturday) Crofton Holloween Parade Ensemble NO Parade Repertoire
2026-11-11 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-11-14 (Saturday) SASES Annual Dinner Band NO Repertoire
2026-11-25 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band
2026-12-06 (Sunday) 12:00 PM Baltimore Mayor’s Christmas Parade Band NO Parade Repertoire
2026-12-09 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band NO
2026-12-23 (Wednesday) 06:00 PM Band Practice Band NO


